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Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Neri3009
CSC - Race

8.950 9.350 9.1759.150 36.625
6 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Paige Wheeler3014
CSC - Race

9.150 8.850 9.1009.100 36.200
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Taylor Kern3008
CSC - Race

9.075 9.075 9.0258.650 35.825
3T 2 5T 3 3 

3 

Emily Newell3010
CSC - Race

8.825 8.800 9.0009.050 35.675
7 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Lana Trudell3035
Elevate

9.175 8.550 8.5009.150 35.375
1 6 1T 9 5 

5 

Leilani Palacios3032
Elevate

8.800 8.800 8.7008.650 34.950
8 4T 5T 7 6 

6 

Cadee Guzman3044
Elite

8.725 8.500 8.9007.850 33.975
9 7T 10 5 7 

7 

Sophia Sundin3004
Byers Citrus Heights

8.525 8.400 8.7258.250 33.900
12 9 7 6 8 

8 

Vanessa Bongcaron3024
Elevate

8.550 8.500 8.4008.075 33.525
10T 7T 8 11 9 

9 

Mercedes Rose3003
Byers Citrus Heights

8.400 8.350 8.5507.950 33.250
13 10 9 8 10 

10 

Emma Beck3038
Elite

8.550 8.150 8.4507.550 32.700
10T 12 12 10 11 

11 

Ashley Hoang3006
CSC - Race

9.000 8.100 7.7007.600 32.400
5 13 11 12 12 

12 

Aislin Seaton3011
CSC - Race

9.075 8.250 7.5007.400 32.225
3T 11 13 13T 13 

13 

Paige Vicente3036
Elevate

0.000 0.000 7.5000.000 7.500
14 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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